
Company Photographer Website Email Mobile
Andrea Dunn Photography Andrea Dunn www.andreadunnphotography.com.au andrea@andreadunnphotography.com.au 0488 102 966
Angie Rickard Photography Angie Rickard www.angierickardphotography.com info@angierickardphotography.com 0418 394 912
Australian Jumping Joanne Jennings www.australianjumping.com.au info@australianjumping.com.au 0403 157 819
Caitlyn Beer Photography Caitlyn Beer www.caitlynbeerphotography.com caitlynbeer97@gmail.com 0413 072 967
Click Capture Photography Jacquie Johnstone www.clickcapture.com.au jacquie@clickcapture.com.au 0438 151 771
Derek O'Leary Photography Derek O'Leary www.derekoleary.com.au derek@derekoleary.com 0418 348 888
Equine Focus Photography Amber Greening www.equinefocusphotography.com equinefocus@outlook.com 0410 210 309
Equine Images Victoria Susan Jeffers www.equineimages.com.au susanjeffers@me.com 0434 439 078
Equine Photography by Lauren Lauren Rossin www.equinephotographybylaurenr.mypixieset.com photographybylaurenr@outlook.com 0416 591 110
Jbrods_Photography Jack Brody www.jbrodsphotography.com.au jbrodsphotogrpahy.com.au 0403 625 329
Jesse Balshaw Photography Jesse Balshaw www.facebook.com/JesseBalshawPhotography jesserafaelphotography@outlook.com
Little More Grace Photography Lisa Gordon www.lmgphotography.com.au lisa@cornwallpark.com.au 0439 000 671
Mane Memories Photography Lisa Green www.manememories.com.au lisa@manememories.com.au 0407 567 508
Michelle Terlato Photography Michelle Terlato www.michelleterlatophotography.com mterlato@hotmail.com 0411 300 331
OneEyedFrog Photography Sharlene Phillips www.oneeyedfrog.com.au oneeyedfrog@telstra.com 0420 891 067
Oz Shotz Earl Tierney www.ozshotz.com.au earle@ozshotz.com.au 0401 538 068
Rachel Quagliani Photography Rachel Quagliani www.rachelquagliani.com rachelquagliani@outlook.com 0431 217 520
Samuel Noakes Photographics Samuel Noakes www.samuelnoakesphotographics.com samuel.noakes@live.com 0424 425 261
Shoulderfore Photography Melanie Gould www.shoulderforephotography.com.au shoulderfore@gmail.com 0477 277555
Simon Scully Copywriting & Photography Simon Scully www.simonscully.com info@simonscully.com 0413 159195
Tazzie Eggins Photography Tazzie Eggins www.geosnapshot.com/TazziEggins/events/ tazziebred@hotmail.com
Tilly McDonald Photography Tilly McDonald www.tillymcdonaldphotography.mypixieset.com tillymcdonaldphotography@gmail.com 0407 494 228
Tungarra Photography Robyn Cuzens www.tungarra.smugmug.com tungarra@gmail.com 0428 573 779
Horse Deals Julie Wilson www.horsedeals.com.au juliewilson1092@gmail.com 0408 547 378
Lorraine Mitchell Portraits Lorraine Mitchell www.lorrainemitchellportraits.com lomitch11@gmail.com 0409 947 253
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